B.—,—2B. 18

Appropriations for General Government Services.

CLASS II.~LAW AND JUSTICE—continued.

Item.

Scooo T W [l

[ ey
W O

14

15
16

17
18

19

20

21
22

23
24

25
26
27
28

29
30

31
32
33

SUPREME COURT.

VOTE No. 13.

Expenses of Circuit Courts and Court of
Appeal

Clerk to Judge, Auckland

Clerk to Judge, Wellington

Clerk to Judge, Canterbury

Clerk to Judge, Otago

Auckland—

Registrar

Sheriff (also Beglstratlon and Be‘curnmg
Officer nil) .

Deputy Registrar and Chief Clerk

Clerk

Interpreter (also Resident Ma.gxstrate s Court
£50, and Native £100)

Crier and Messenger

Office Cleaner

Toranaki—

Registrar (also Examiner of Titles £100,
Resident Magistrate £200, District Judge
£200, and Returning and Reglstratlon
Officer £25)

Sheriff ...

Wellington—

Registrar

Deputy Registrar and Clerk (also Reglstrar
of Marriages £100)

Crier and Messenger (also Pension £103 10s. )

Interpreter (also Clerk of the Resident
Magistrate’s Court £300) ...

Office Cleaner (also Office Cleaner Remdent
Magistrate’s Court £14) ... .

Wairarapa—

Sheriff (also Resident Magistrate £450 and
travelling allowance #£100, Reglstratlon
and Returning Officer £25) .

Hawke's Bay—

Registrar (also Clerk of the Resident
Magistrate’s Court £250) ...

Sheriff (also Receiver of Land Revenue £50)

Crier ...
Office Cleaner
Marlborough—

Registrar (also Resident Magistrate’s Court
£100)

Sheriff (also Commissioner Crown Lands
£320)

Office Cleaner

Nelson—
Reglstrar (also Examiner of Titles £350, and
uty Commissioner of Stamps n:l)

Sherlg" (also Provincial Auditor £300) ...

Crier (also Bailiff Resident Magistrate’s
Court £150)

Messenger and Office Cleaner (also Messenger
Resident Magistrate’s Court £60) .

Sheriff, Westport (also Warden and Resident
Ma,gxstrate £500, and Coroner fees)

Sheriff, Reefton (also ‘Warden and Resident
Maglstrate £500, and Coroner fees)

1876-717.

i1y

£50& Feesup

{
{

£ =8 d £

600 0 O
150 0 O
150 0 O
150 0 O
150 0 O
500 0 O
500 0 O
250 0 O
100 0 O
50 0 O
150 0 O
0o

20

50 0 0
Fees

400 O

200 O
112 10

20 O

S o o0 ©

3 0

Fees

50 0 0

to £25
20 0 O
25 0 O

5 0 O

Fees
610 O

75
50

30

60
25
and Fees
25 0 0
and Fees

OOC © ©o
oCe O oo




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

