Appropriations for General Government Services.

CLASS II.—LAW AND JUSTICE—continued.

Item.		1876–77.					
		£	8.	d.	£	s.	d
	SUPREME COURT.						
_	VOTE No. 13.						
1	Expenses of Circuit Courts and Court of Appeal	1,600	0	0			
2	Clerk to Judge, Auckland	150		0			
3	Clerk to Judge, Wellington	150		0			
4 5	Clerk to Judge, Canterbury	150	0	0			
ď	Clerk to Judge, Otago	150	0	0			
6	Registrar	500	0	0			
7	Sheriff (also Registration and Returning	~ 00	_	_			
8	Officer <i>nil</i>)	500 250	0	0			
9	Clerk	100	ŏ	0			
10	Interpreter (also Resident Magistrate's Court		_				
11	£50, and Native £100)	50 150		0			
12	Crier and Messenger Office Cleaner	20		0			
	Taranaki—		·	·			
13	Registrar (also Examiner of Titles £100, Resident Magistrate £200, District Judge £200, and Returning and Registration					i de	
	Officer £25)	50		0			
14	Sheriff	F	ees				
15	Wellington— Registrar	400	0	0			
16	Deputy Registrar and Clerk (also Registrar		•	•			
17	of Marriages £100)	200		0			
18	Crier and Messenger (also Pension £103 10s.) Interpreter (also Clerk of the Resident Magistrate's Court £300)	112 20	10	0			
19	Office Cleaner (also Office Cleaner Resident Magistrate's Court £14)	36	0	0			
20	Wairarapa— Sheriff (also Resident Magistrate £450 and travelling allowance £100, Registration	<u>.</u>					
	and Returning Officer £25) Hawke's Bay—	<u> </u>	ees				
21	Registrar (also Clerk of the Resident	50	Λ	0			
22	Sheriff (also Receiver of Land Revenue £50)	50 £50&		0 sun			
			£25				
23 24	Crier Office Cleaner	20	_	0			
43	Marlborough—	25	0	0			
25	Registrar (also Resident Magistrate's Court			,			
	£100)	50	0	0			
26	Sheriff (also Commissioner Crown Lands	,	امدا				
27	Office Cleaner		ees 10	0			
	Nelson—						
28	Registrar (also Examiner of Titles £350, and	_	_				
29	Deputy Commissioner of Stamps nil) Sheriff (also Provincial Auditor £300)	75 50		0			
30	Crier (also Bailiff Resident Magistrate's	50	0	0			
	Court £150)	30	0	0			
31	Messenger and Office Cleaner (also Messenger	00	^	_			
32	Resident Magistrate's Court £60) Sheriff, Westport (also Warden and Resident	60	0	0			
	Magistrate £500, and Coroner fees)		d Fe	- 1			
വ	Sheriff, Reefton (also Warden and Resident	(25	_	0			
33	Magistrate £500, and Coroner fees)		d Fe				